Kirwin Reservoir, Kansas
Monthly Precipitation - WY2008, WY2007 and Average Conditions
Data for the Month of July, 2008

12

Monthly Actual Precipitation

10

Inches
o

0

Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep

35

Monthly Accumulated Precipitation

30

25

J

20

Inches

15

10

-

V4

Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep

[ \\VY2008 [ WY2007 m—Average el \\'Y 2008 WY2007 @ pverage
Precipitation Summary for Kirwin Reservoir
Month Total
2008 2007 | Percent | Percent | Percent | Percent
2008 |Total for Average| 2007 |Total for| 2008to | 2008 to | 2008 to | 2008 to
Month Year |Average| Total Month Year 2007 |Average| 2007 |[Average
Month
Oct 2.98 2.98 1.61 1.61 1.67 1.67| 178.4%| 185.1%| 178.4%| 185.1%
Nov 0.12 3.10 0.99 2.60 0.55 2.22 21.8% 12.1%| 139.6%| 119.2%
Dec 1.22 4.32 0.50 3.10 2.85 5.07 42.8%| 244.0% 85.2%| 139.4%
Jan 0.23 4.55 0.44 3.54 0.45 5.52 51.1% 52.3% 82.4%| 128.5%
Feb 0.48 5.03 0.68 4.22 0.69 6.21 69.6% 70.6% 81.0%| 119.2%
Mar 1.04 6.07 1.73 5.95 3.34 9.55 31.1% 60.1% 63.6%| 102.0%
Apr 2.50 8.57 2.03 7.98 1.55 11.10| 161.3%| 123.2% 77.2%| 107.4%
May 10.37 18.94 3.95 11.93 2.85 13.95| 363.9%| 262.5%| 135.8%| 158.8%
June 2.57 2151 3.24 15.17 1.66 15.61| 154.8% 79.3%| 137.8%| 141.8%
July 4.89 26.40 3.06 18.23 7.16 22.77 68.3%| 159.8%| 115.9%| 144.8%
Aug
Sep




